
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Sharvi 
Associate 

Professor
2024 02.06.25 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____

Physio- Anatomy of 

Female Reproductive 

System

2 All Faculty 2024 02.06.25 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - V,VII CN 

Haematology Lab - 

Platelet Count

____ ____

3 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 03.06.25 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Ascending tracts - I

4 All Faculty 2024 04.06.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - VIII CN 

Haematology Lab - 

Platelet Count

____ ____

5 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 05.06.25 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ Large Intestine ____

6 Dr. Sonal 
Assistant 

Professor 
2024 05.06.25 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____

Image forming 

mechanism

7 All Faculty 2024 05.06.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - VIII CN 

Haematology Lab - 

Platelet Count

____ ____

8 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 06.06.25 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ Parksison's Disease 

9 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 06.06.25 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Motor tracts 

10 Dr. Sharvi 
Associate 

Professor
2024 09.06.25 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Menstrual Cycle 

11 All Faculty 2024 09.06.25 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - VIII CN 

Haematology Lab - 

Instrument 

Experimental 

____ ____

12 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 10.06.25 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Pain Pathway

13 All Faculty 2024 11.06.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - IX,X,XI,XII 

CN 

Haematology Lab - 

Instrument 

Experimental 

____ ____
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14 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 12.06.25 Thursday 8-9 AM ____

Deigestion & 

absorption 

of carbohydrate

 & protein 

____

15 Dr. Sonal 
Assistant 

Professor 
2024 12.06.25 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____

16 All Faculty 2024 12.06.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - IX,X,XI,XII 

CN 

Haematology Lab - 

Instrument 

Experimental 

____ ____

17 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 13.06.25 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ Receptor

18 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 13.06.25 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Cerebellum 

19 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 14.06.25 Saturday 8-9 AM ____

Deigestion & 

absorption 

of Fat

____

Summer Vacations (16.06.2025 to 30.06.2025)


